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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 10 Men, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and older
18.5.2025 - 12:00 Results
Limiti 17-18 god. 17 - 18: 1:20.71
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Plavi Talas 1:37.42 199 46.50 50.92
Limit

2. MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14 Bonatti 1:43.14 167 51.49 51.65
Limit

3. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 Plavi Talas 1:43.24 167 50.21 53.03
Limit

4. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 1:46.85 150 51.72 55.13
Limit

5. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 1:50.32 137 53.25 57.07
Limit

6. CVETKOVIC, Bozidar 14 Plavi Talas 1:50.97 134 52.92 58.05
Limit

7. RADISIC, Todor 14 Bonatti 1:51.54 132 53.55 57.99
Limit

8. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Tas 011 1:51.89 131 53.47 58.42
Limit

9. MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14 Mornar 1:52.32 129 53.83 58.49
Limit

10. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 14 Mornar 1:52.45 129 53.39 59.06
Limit

11. BOROKIC, Oliver 14 Mornar 1:59.45 107 57.12 1:02.33
Limit

12. ADZEMOVIC, Mihajlo 14 Plavi Talas 2:02.92 99 59.55 1:03.37
Limit

13. BOZOVIC, Filip 14 Barakuda 2:07.07 89 58.17 1:08.90
Limit

14. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 2:07.77 88 1:02.12 1:05.65
Limit

15. JELACA, Nikola 14 Plavi Talas 2:12.04 79 1:00.70 1:11.34
Limit

DSQ STOJSIN, Luka 14 Panta Rei
DSQ KRASENININ, Evgenii 14 Plavi Talas

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:22.45 328 39.55 42.90
2. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 1:24.44 305 40.80 43.64
3. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:40.74 180 49.07 51.67

Limit

4. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 1:41.44 176 49.95 51.49
Limit

5. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 1:44.37 161 50.51 53.86
Limit

6. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas 1:44.98 159 51.74 53.24
Limit

7. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 1:50.99 134 54.05 56.94
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 10, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:51.08 134 53.24 57.84
Limit

9. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas 011 1:54.21 123 53.48 1:00.73
Limit

10. DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar 13 Mornar 1:58.04 111 57.46 1:00.58
Limit

11. RACKOV, Milutin 13 Tas 011 2:00.58 104 56.69 1:03.89
Limit

12. RISTIC, Aleksandar 13 Mornar 2:08.42 86 1:02.56 1:05.86
Limit

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 1:16.02 418 36.69 39.33
2. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:16.17 416 37.33 38.84
3. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:21.41 341 38.51 42.90
4. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Mornar 1:24.00 310 39.55 44.45
5. TESIC, Konstantin 12 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:24.82 301 40.23 44.59
6. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 1:25.68 292 39.39 46.29
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Mornar 1:26.59 283 41.04 45.55
8. LUKIC, Vuk 12 Sigma 1:27.58 273 40.22 47.36
9. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.38 257 42.68 46.70

10. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 Plavi Talas 1:33.11 227 46.30 46.81
Limit

11. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Tas 011 1:35.68 210 44.95 50.73
Limit

12. KRASENININ, Kirill 11 Plavi Talas 1:36.29 206 44.60 51.69
Limit

13. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar 1:36.40 205 47.11 49.29
Limit

14. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 1:36.55 204 46.35 50.20
Limit

15. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:36.96 201
Limit

16. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 1:39.08 189 48.05 51.03
Limit

17. PAVLICEK, Uros 11 Plavi Talas 1:39.13 188 46.04 53.09
Limit

18. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 1:39.65 185 45.08 54.57
Limit

19. MATIC, Sava 12 Tas 011 1:39.83 184 49.86 49.97
Limit

20. VELIMIROVIC, Petar 12 Sigma 1:39.84 184 47.07 52.77
Limit

21. RASIC, Marko 12 Sigma 1:39.86 184 46.81 53.05
Limit

22. PESTERAC, Djordje 12 Mornar 1:42.27 172 48.52 53.75
Limit

23. MARKOVIC, Lazar 11 Sigma 1:44.56 160 49.04 55.52
Limit

24. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 1:45.98 154 51.02 54.96
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 10, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

25. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 1:47.79 146 52.10 55.69
Limit

26. BULATOVIC, Vidak 12 Tas 011 1:50.31 137 51.05 59.26
Limit

27. LALEVIC, Aleksa 11 Sigma 1:52.08 130 52.60 59.48
Limit

28. MITROVIC, Lazar 12 Usce 2:11.87 80 1:01.15 1:10.72
Limit

DSQ PAVLOVIC, Veljko 12 Panta Rei
DSQ SLADOJE, Damjan 11 Tas 011

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:09.54 547 33.94 35.60
2. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:09.77 541 32.87 36.90
3. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:14.50 445 34.41 40.09
4. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:18.59 379 37.44 41.15
5. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 1:18.81 375 37.53 41.28
6. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.87 375 36.92 41.95
7. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:19.52 365 37.51 42.01
8. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.75 362 39.65 40.10
9. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.39 354 37.00 43.39

10. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.77 349 38.59 42.18
11. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 1:21.61 338 37.46 44.15
12. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:21.66 337 39.65 42.01
13. JAKSIC, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.06 321 38.72 44.34
14. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:24.19 308 40.80 43.39
15. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 1:25.25 297 40.27 44.98

Limit

16. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:27.28 276 41.97 45.31
Limit

17. JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 1:30.06 251 42.73 47.33
Limit

18. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:30.64 247 42.17 48.47
Limit

19. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 1:31.40 241 39.53 51.87
Limit

20. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:32.64 231 42.50 50.14
Limit

21. TANASKOVIC, Pavle 09 Tas 011 1:35.78 209 44.68 51.10
Limit

22. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Tas 011 1:41.22 177 46.32 54.90
Limit

23. POPOVIC, Uros 10 Vracar 1:44.95 159 48.90 56.05
Limit

24. NICIC, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 1:46.44 152 47.98 58.46
Limit

DSQ VIDOVIC, Lazar 10 Tas 011
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 10, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.97 514 34.27 36.70
2. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Usce 1:11.48 503 34.34 37.14
3. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:16.55 410 36.30 40.25
4. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.61 409 36.65 39.96
5. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 1:18.67 377 36.42 42.25
6. CUPIC, Luka 08 Sigma 1:25.24 297 39.63 45.61

Limit

7. STANKOVIC, Ognjen 08 Sigma 1:34.12 220 44.44 49.68
Limit

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 1:06.14 636 31.13 35.01
2. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:12.25 487 31.78 40.47
3. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrije 04 Vracar 1:16.38 412 34.91 41.47

Pioniri

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:22.45 328 39.55 42.90
2. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 1:24.44 305 40.80 43.64
3. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Plavi Talas 1:37.42 199 46.50 50.92

Limit

4. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:40.74 180 49.07 51.67
Limit

5. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 1:41.44 176 49.95 51.49
Limit

6. MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14 Bonatti 1:43.14 167 51.49 51.65
Limit

7. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 Plavi Talas 1:43.24 167 50.21 53.03
Limit

8. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 1:44.37 161 50.51 53.86
Limit

9. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas 1:44.98 159 51.74 53.24
Limit

10. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 1:46.85 150 51.72 55.13
Limit

11. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 1:50.32 137 53.25 57.07
Limit

12. CVETKOVIC, Bozidar 14 Plavi Talas 1:50.97 134 52.92 58.05
Limit

13. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 1:50.99 134 54.05 56.94
Limit

14. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:51.08 134 53.24 57.84
Limit

15. RADISIC, Todor 14 Bonatti 1:51.54 132 53.55 57.99
Limit

16. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Tas 011 1:51.89 131 53.47 58.42
Limit

17. MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14 Mornar 1:52.32 129 53.83 58.49
Limit

18. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 14 Mornar 1:52.45 129 53.39 59.06
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 10, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

19. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas 011 1:54.21 123 53.48 1:00.73
Limit

20. DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar 13 Mornar 1:58.04 111 57.46 1:00.58
Limit

21. BOROKIC, Oliver 14 Mornar 1:59.45 107 57.12 1:02.33
Limit

22. RACKOV, Milutin 13 Tas 011 2:00.58 104 56.69 1:03.89
Limit

23. ADZEMOVIC, Mihajlo 14 Plavi Talas 2:02.92 99 59.55 1:03.37
Limit

24. BOZOVIC, Filip 14 Barakuda 2:07.07 89 58.17 1:08.90
Limit

25. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 2:07.77 88 1:02.12 1:05.65
Limit

26. RISTIC, Aleksandar 13 Mornar 2:08.42 86 1:02.56 1:05.86
Limit

27. JELACA, Nikola 14 Plavi Talas 2:12.04 79 1:00.70 1:11.34
Limit

DSQ STOJSIN, Luka 14 Panta Rei
DSQ KRASENININ, Evgenii 14 Plavi Talas

EXH SAJENKOVIC, Ugljesa 10 Novi Sad 1:25.31 296 36.88 48.43
Limit


